ALPIN HiDROLIK KIRICI

CALISMA AGIRLIGI (KAPALI)
CALISMA AGIRLIGI (ACIK)
DARBE SAYISI

GALISMA BASINCI

Serbest BASINCI

HiD. YAG DEBISI

UG GAPI

BASING HATTI

DONUS HATTI

TASIYICI AGIRLIGI

Birim

ALP-K 35TP
225
265

500-1000
100-130
140-160

30-60
60
12
12
3.0-7.0

www.alpinmakine.com


http://www.alpinmakine.com/

